Start Date

January 2019

1/12/2019
1/15/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2019
1/24/2019
1/26/2019

End Date

1/13/2019
1/20/2019
1/20/2019
1/20/2019
1/27/2019
1/27/2019

Event Name

Anna Maria Islandfest

The FL RV Super Show

Sarasota Seafood Festival

Pompano Beach Nautical Flea Market
Coquina Beach

Great American Motorcycle Show

City State

Anna Maria Island
Tampa

Sarasota
Pompano Beach

Bradenton

Atlanta GA

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Venue

Holmes Beach

Florida State Fairgrounds
Downtown on Gulfstream
Community Park

Beach Market

Cobb Galleria



February 2019

2/2/2019
2/6/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/9/2019
2/14/2019
2/15/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019

2/3/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/10/2019
2/21/2019
2/17/2019
2/24/2019
2/24/2019
3/3/2019
3/11/2019

Winterfest at the Mansion

FMCA Rally

Garlic Festival

Everglades Seafood Festival

Maxine Barrett Arts & Crafts Show
Coquina Beach

Pioneer Days

Working Women's Survival Show
Rotary Upper Keys Nautical Flea Market
Jacksonville Spring Home & Patio Show

Florida Strawberry Festival

Sarasota
Lakeland

Lake Worth
Everglades City
Venice
Bradenton

Deerfield Beach

St Charles MO

Islemrada
Jaksonville

Plant City

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

Sun n Fun Fairgrounds

Center of Town

Beach Market

Main Beach Parking Lot

St Charles Convention Center
Founders Park

Prime Osburn Convention Center



March 2019

2/28/2019
2/28/2019

3/2/2019

3/9/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/23/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019

3/3/2019
3/11/2019
3/2/2019
3/9/2019
3/16/2019
3/17/2019
3/19/2019
3/24/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019

Jacksonville Spring Home & Patio Show
Florida Strawberry Festival

Vegfest

Delray Wine & Seafood Festival

St Patricks Day Parade

Anna Maria Island Arts and Crafts

FMCA Rally

Downtown Sarasota Springfest

West Palm Beach International Boat Show

Florida Blueberry Festival

Jaksonville FL

Plant City FL
Jacksonville FL
Delray Beach FL
North Myrtle Beach SC
Holmes Beach FL
Perry GA

Sarasota FL

West Palm Beach FL

Kissimmee FL

Prime Osburn Convention Center
Riverside Park

Old School Square

Main Street

Georgia National Fairgrounds

South Flagler Drive

Formosa Gardens Event Center



April 2019

4/1/2019  4/8/2019
4/5/2019  4/7/2019
4/5/2019  4/7/2019
4/12/2019 4/14/2019
4/18/2019 4/29/2019
4/27/2019 4/28/2019

Coquina Beach
NSRA South East
Flowertown
Delray Affair
Coquina Beach

Inman Park Festival

Bradenton
Tampa
Summerville
Delray Beach
Bradenton

Atlanta

FL
FL
SC
FL
FL
GA

Beach Market
Florida State Fairgrounds

Main Street

Beach Market
Inman Park Neighborhood



May 2019

5/4/2019 5/5/2019 Venice Seafood Festival Venice FL Beach Market
5/18/2019 5/19/2019 World Famous Blue Crab Festival Little River SC Waterfront
5/25/2019 5/26/2019 St Armands Seafood Festival St Armands Key FL



June 2019

6/4/2019  6/8/2019 Americade Lake George NY Downtown Lake George
6/21/2019 6/23/2019 Just For Her Events Overland Park KS Overland Park Convention Center



July 2019

7/20/2019 7/21/2019 Tonawanda Canal Festival Tonawanda NY Downtown Tonawanda



August 2019

8/1/2019  8/4/2019 NSRA Nationals Louisville KY Kentucky State Fairgrounds



September 2019



October 2019



November 2019



