Start Date End Date Event Name City State Venue

January 2019

Holmes Beach	l FL	Anna Maria Island	Anna Maria Islandfest	1/13/2019	1/12/2019
Florida State Fairgrounds	a FL	Tampa	The FL RV Super Show	1/20/2019	1/15/2018
Downtown on Gulfstream	a FL	Sarasota	Sarasota Seafood Festival	1/20/2019	1/19/2018
Community Park	ı FL	Pompano Beach	Pompano Beach Nautical Flea Market	1/20/2019	1/19/2019
Beach Market	ı FL	Bradenton	Coquina Beach	1/27/2019	1/24/2019
Cobb Galleria	a GA	Atlanta	Great American Motorcycle Show	1/27/2019	1/26/2019

February 2019

	a FL	Sarasota	Winterfest at the Mansion	2/3/2019	2/2/2019
Sun n Fun Fairgrounds	l FL	Lakeland	FMCA Rally	2/9/2019	2/6/2019
	n FL	Lake Worth	Garlic Festival	2/9/2019	2/8/2019
Center of Town	y FL	Everglades City	Everglades Seafood Festival	2/10/2019	2/8/2019
	e FL	Venice	Maxine Barrett Arts & Crafts Show	2/10/2019	2/9/2019
Beach Market	n FL	Bradenton	Coquina Beach	2/21/2019	2/14/2019
Main Beach Parking Lot	n FL	Deerfield Beach	Pioneer Days	2/17/2019	2/15/2019
St Charles Convention Center	s MO	St Charles	Working Women's Survival Show	2/24/2019	2/22/2019
Founders Park	a FL	Islemrada	Rotary Upper Keys Nautical Flea Market	2/24/2019	2/23/2019
Prime Osburn Convention Center	e FL	Jaksonville	Jacksonville Spring Home & Patio Show	3/3/2019	2/28/2019
	y FL	Plant City	Florida Strawberry Festival	3/11/2019	2/28/2019

March 2019

Prime Osburn Convention Center	laksonville FL	V	Jacksonville Spring Home & Patio Show	3/3/2019	2/28/2019
	Plant City FL	ıl	Florida Strawberry Festival	3/11/2019	2/28/2019
Riverside Park	icksonville FL	t	Vegfest	3/2/2019	3/2/2019
Old School Square	lray Beach FL	ıl	Delray Wine & Seafood Festival	3/9/2019	3/9/2019
Main Street	rtle Beach SC	e No	St Patricks Day Parade	3/16/2019	3/16/2019
	mes Beach FL	S	Anna Maria Island Arts and Crafts	3/17/2019	3/16/2019
Georgia National Fairgrounds	Perry GA	y	FMCA Rally	3/19/2019	3/16/2019
	Sarasota FL	t	Downtown Sarasota Springfest	3/24/2019	3/23/2019
South Flagler Drive	alm Beach FL	V	West Palm Beach International Boat Show	3/31/2019	3/28/2019
Formosa Gardens Event Center	Kissimmee FL	ıl	Florida Blueberry Festival	3/31/2019	3/28/2019

April 2019

Beach Market	r FL	Bradenton	Coquina Beach	4/8/2019	4/1/2019
Florida State Fairgrounds	r FL	Tampa	NSRA South East	4/7/2019	4/5/2019
Main Street	e SC	Summerville	Flowertown	4/7/2019	4/5/2019
	r FL	Delray Beach	Delray Affair	4/14/2019	4/12/2019
Beach Market	r FL	Bradenton	Coquina Beach	4/29/2019	4/18/2019
Inman Park Neighborhood	GA GA	Atlanta	Inman Park Festival	4/28/2019	4/27/2019

May 2019

Beach Market	Venice FL	Venice Seafood Festival	5/5/2019	5/4/2019
Waterfront	Little River SC	World Famous Blue Crab Festival	5/19/2019	5/18/2019
	St Armands Key FL	St Armands Seafood Festival	5/26/2019	5/25/2019

June 2019

Downtown Lake George	Lake George NY	Americade	6/8/2019	6/4/2019
Overland Park Convention Center	Overland Park KS	Just For Her Events	6/23/2019	6/21/2019

July 2019

7/20/2019 7/21/2019 Tonawanda Canal Festival Tonawanda NY Downtown Tonawanda

August 2019

8/1/2019 8/4/2019 NSRA Nationals Louisville KY Kentucky State Fairgrounds

September 2019

October 2019

November 2019